
Judge's Signatures

TAAF State Meet L5-8 (2013)
Meet Results
May 4-5, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/7/2013 9:46:53 PM

Women / 16 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Wright194
TAAG

8.000 9.275 9.2759.650 36.200
10T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Reese Roberts186
Elite Gymnastics

9.050 8.675 8.8509.075 35.650
1 9 10 10 2 

2 

Dylan Post192
Precision Gymnastics

8.150 9.050 9.1509.225 35.575
6T 6 6T 4 3 

3 

Maddie Hoffman187
GymTricks Gymnastics

8.075 9.250 8.9509.175 35.450
9 2 8 8 4 

4 

Hannah Harrel195
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.550 8.8009.225 35.325
2 11 7T 11T 5 

5 

Makenzie Morrow190
North Star

8.250 8.850 9.2758.925 35.300
5 7 12T 2T 6 

6 

Kate Morgan197
Waxahachie

7.950 9.175 8.8009.300 35.225
15 4 4 12T 7 

7 

Marly Thomas-Stahle182
ASI Firewheel

8.000 8.800 9.0509.250 35.100
11T 8 5 6 8 

8 

Kat Rodriguez191
Olympo Gymnastics

8.150 9.225 9.0008.350 34.725
7T 3 15 7 9 

9 

Aarthi Lokram184
Best Gymnastics

8.000 8.000 8.6509.725 34.375
12T 14 1 13T 10T

10T

Morgan Yhap193
Precision Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.1008.075 34.375
3 10 16 5 11T

11T

Gabrielle Briones183
ASI Mesquite

8.000 7.725 9.1759.450 34.350
13T 15 3 3 12 

12 

Kaeslyn Arnold196
Sky High

8.000 9.150 8.6508.425 34.225
14T 5 14 14T 13 

13 

Grace Riddle188
HEB Texas Flyers

7.500 8.075 8.9009.125 33.600
16 13 9 9 14 

14 

Hannah Kinnett189
Ignite Gymnastics

8.450 8.350 7.8508.925 33.575
4 12 13T 16 15 

15 

Jayleigh Patterson198
World Of Gymnastics

8.100 7.650 8.4008.950 33.100
8 16 11 15 16 

16 
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